
Taylor Park School Calendar 2023-2024  
Tuesday, September 5 .......................................................................................................... Welcome Back – First Day of School! 
Friday, September 9 .................................................................................................................................. Terry Fox Run 
Thursday, September 21st .................................................................................................... Family Welcome Carnival 
Friday, September 22 ........................................................................................................................................................................ Pro-D Day 
Wed/Thurs, Sept 27/28 (2:00 pm dismissal) ................................................................................... Welcoming Conversations 
Friday, September 29 Assembly ................................................................................... Orange Shirt Day(observed) 
Monday, October 2 .................................................................... National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Holiday 
Oct. 3 – Nov. 10 ..................................................................................................................................... FSA Assessments 
Friday, October 6  ................................................................................................................................................................ School Photo Day 
Monday, October 9  ...................................................................................................Thanksgiving Day – school closed 
Friday, October 20  ........................................................................... Professional Development Day – school closed 
Tuesday, October 24  ................................................................................................................................ Photo Retakes 
Nov 7-9 ................................................................................................................................................................... Book Fair 
Friday, November 10 – 10 am  ........................................................................................ Remembrance Day Assembly 
Monday, November 13  ............................................................................. Remembrance Day Holiday – school closed 
Tuesday, November 14 ............................................................................................................... Grade 6 Immunizations 
Tues., Nov. 14- @Tues. Nov 28 (tentative) ................................................................................ School Wide HipHop 
Friday, November 24  ....................................................... Common Professional Development Day – school closed 
@Mon. Nov. 27 am all school assembly, pm touch up for some classes ........................ HipHop Dress Rehearsal 
@Tues. Nov. 28 am – primary, intermediate pm  ................................ HipHop Parent Assemblies/Performances 
Tuesday, Dec. 19 ............................................................................................................ Pancake Breakfast With Santa 
Dec. 18 – Dec. 20 ......................................................................................................... Term 1 Report Cards sent home 
Thursday Dec 21 .......................................................................................................... Last Day of school in December 
Fri. Dec. 22 – January 5  ........................................................................................... School closed for Winter Break 
February ............................................................................................................................................. Black History Month 
Monday, Jan. 15  ........................................................................................................................................ Black Shirt Day 
Friday, February 16  .......................................................................... Professional Development Day – school closed 
Monday, February 19  ........................................................................................................... Family Day – school closed 
Thursday, February 22 .............................................................................................................................. Pink Shirt Day 
March  ............................................................................................................................................. Primary Days of Music 
March 11 - 14 ............................................................................................. Term 2 Report Cards sent home this week 
March 18 – April 1  .......................................................................................................... . Spring Break – school closed 
Friday, March 29 / Monday, April 1 ................................................ Good Friday / Easter Monday – school closed 
Tues. April 2 – Mon., April 15 ........................................................................... HipHop Instruction for all Students 
Friday, April 12 (Pink shirt day observed)......................................................................... International Day of Pink 
Monday, April 15  ........................................................................... HipHop Dance Presentations (Parents Welcome) 
Monday, April 22 ................................................................................................................................................. Earth Day 
Monday, April 29 ................................................................ Common Professional Development Day – school closed 
Week of May 6th ..................................................................................................................................... Informal Reports 
Friday, May 17...................................................................................... International Day against Homo/Transphobia 
Monday, May 20  ................................................................................................................ Victoria Day – school closed 
Thursday, May 23 ................................................................................................................... Kindergarten Orientation 
Thursday, May 30 ........................................................................................................................................ Volunteer Tea 
Monday, June 3 .................................................................................. Professional Development Day – School Closed 
Friday, June 7 ..................................................................................................... 2 pm dismissal for Spring Break NIS 
Friday, June 14 ........................................................................................................... Sports Day – 12:30 pm dismissal 
Thursday, June 20 ........................................................................................................................................  School Picnic 
Friday, June 21 (9:30 am assembly)...................................................................................... National Indigenous Day 
Monday, June 24 ......................................................................................................................................... Grade 7 Lunch 
Wednesday, June 26 – 9:30 am ........................................................................................  Grade 7 Leaving Ceremony 
Thursday, June 27  ................................ Students dismissed at 10:00 am with report cards for Summer Break 


